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Nome
LAND ROVER
METRANCA
EXTERMINADOR
FUZUE
BEN 10
BEBE
COISA LINDA
POZE
SIGUNDIM
BARAO
ATHOS
DEUS DA GUERRA
MENINO MALUQUINHO
TERREMOTO
NOVINHO
VAQUEIRO
CHACAL
COOPERVALES
ESTRELA DE FOGO
BIVOLT

Anilha
036314
023866
013786
100395
018717
022641
038746
095978
014754
015473
078347
052061
008461
079444
101064
040845
000000
146371
038954
003064

15 ETAPA COLEIRO 13/02/2022

Dono
ANISIO
PAULO PINA
ANDERSON
GUTO
ADELSON/CLEBINHO
CLEBINHO
ROGERIO
IVAN
ADILIO
MARQUES
ANDERSON SONSON
JOAO DA 12
JAMISSON
MARCOS TAMEIRAO
NARDELI
LALAU
VENENO
GUGUINHA
TOTO
GENILSON

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
MALACACHETA
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI

TEGFILO OTONI
MUCURI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
ITAMBACUR
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
MALACACHETA

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
180/193 30
90/162 28
110/147 26
76/133 23
118/131 21
99/128 19
100/122 17
22/99 15
55/89 13
46/89 11
53/86 10
51/85 9
74178 8
77176 7
34/72 6
69/67 5
62/63 4
27164 3
60/60 2
56/59 1
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